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February 20, 2021
Academic Calendar - Spring 2021

Enroliment / Course Registration — Spring 2021 Monday February 22, 2021 - Saturday March 6, 2021

Semester Teaching Sessions Start Monday March 1, 2021

Add / Drop of Course by Students Monday March 1, 2021 - Saturday March 13, 2021

Research Project Orientation & Registration Seminar Saturday March 13 2021

Withdrawal from Course by Students Monday March 15, 2021 - Saturday April 10, 2021

Semester Result Announcement (Fall 2020) Monday March 22, 2021

Pakistan Day Tuesday March 23, 2021

Research Project Synopsis Defense Seminar Saturday April 3, 2021

Submission of Midterm Exam Paper Saturday Aril 17,2021  (On or before)

Midterm examination Monday April 26, 2021- Wednesday May 5, 2021

Labour Day Saturday May 1, 2021

Submission of Final Examinations Paper in QBank  Monday May 3, 2021 (On or before)

Post Midterm Teaching Session Thursday May 6, 2021 - June 30, 2021

Eid-ul-Fitr (1 Shawal 1442 A H) Thursday May 13, 2021  (Subject to Moon Sighting)
Comprehensive Examination Preparatory Class “Date will be announced after Verification of Courses from Exam Deptt:
Comprehensive Examination Date will be announced after Verification of Courses from Exam Deptt;
Final Exam Preparatory Leave for Students Thursday July 1, 2021 — Wednesday July 7, 2021

Submission of Internal Marks Saturday July 3, 2021 (On or before)

Final Examination . Thursday July 8, 2021 - Saturday July 24, 2021

First Advertisement of Admissions-Fall 2021 Sunday June 6, 2021 (Three Newspapers-Urdu/English/Sindhi)
Placement of Support Material at OJHA/DMC Monday June 7, 2021  (Standees, Banners, Posters, Notice Board)
Second Advertisement of Admissions-Fall 2021 Sunday June 20 2021 (Three Newspapers- Urdu/English/Sindhi)
Admission Marketing Campaign-Fall 2021 Monday June 21, 2021  (Through Social Media / SMS Alert)

Third Advertisement of Admissions-Fall 2021 Sunday July 4, 2021 (Three Newspapers- Urdu/English/Sindhi)
Admission Marketing Campaign-Fall 2021 Monday July 12, 2021 (Through Social Media / SMS Alert)

Last Date of Submission of Admission Form Saturday July 17, 2021

Eid-ul-Azha (10" Zil Haj 1442 A H) Tuesday July 20,2021 (Subject to Moon Sighting)

Aptitude Test - Admissions for Fall 2021 Sunday July 25, 2021

Independence Day Saturday August 14, 2021

Enrollment / Course Registration - Fall 2021 Friday August 20, 2021 - Saturday September 4, 2021

Research Project Final Defense Seminar Saturday August 21, 2021

Semester Result Announcement - Spring 2021 Tuesday August 31 2021

Ashura (9 & 10t Moharram 1443 A H) Wednesday, Thursday 18" & 19" August, 2021(Subject to Moon
Sighting)

Commencement of Semester - Fall 2021 Monday September 6, 2021

Note: Classes falling on holidays will be rescheduled by thefaculty
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